2014-15 Citrus Season Assessments on Commercial Production

Citrus Variety

Oranges

Temples

Grapefruit

Tangerines

Tangelos

Honey
Tangerines

Florida Department of Agriculture

initial inspection to determine the quality
and condition of field run fruit for:

3/Fresh*
/Processed**
Crop Estimate
3/Fresh
®/Processed
Road Guard
3/Fresh
5/Processed
Budwood Program
*/Fresh
°/Processed

Citrus Research Marketing Order
*/Fresh
°/Processed

Florida Department of Citrus
Advertising Tax for:

“/Fresh

®/Processed

Florida Citrus Mutual
2/Fresh
5/Processed

Florida Citrus Packers
Membership
3/Fresh

.0067

.0067

.0067

.0067

.0067

Citrus Administrative Committee
3/Fresh

.009

.009

.009

.009

.009

Please Note: For the assessment rate for any association not listed, please contact that association.
/Per each 4/5 bushel carton
°/Per each 1 3/5 bushel box

* For packinghouses achieving Level 1 in the Partners in Quality Program, the rate falls to $0.01 per carton.
** Rate for CACP participants. Rate for CACP Non-Eligible Processing over 4 million boxes is $0.0271 and rate
for non-CACP participants is $0.0666.




